
Free Practice 1

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Timing : www.its-events.com

Printed : 14/11/2019 10:02

Weather/Track : 1021hPa - Dry 23 °C - Humidity 64 % Start : 09:00, End : 09:53

1 Norbert Michelisz HUN BRC Hyundai N Squadra Corse Hyundai i30 N TCR 17 15 - - 146.4 2:30.308

2 Yvan Muller FRA Cyan Racing Lynk & Co Lynk & Co 03 TCR 15 11 0.139 0.139 146.2 2:30.291

3 Jean-Karl Vernay FRA Leopard Racing Team Audi Sport Audi RS3 LMS 16 16 0.291 0.152 146.1 2:30.715

4 Rob Huff GBR Sébastien Loeb Racing Volkswagen Motorsport Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR 14 14 0.434 0.143 146.0 2:30.648

5 Yann Ehrlacher FRA Cyan Performance  Lynk & Co Lynk & Co 03 TCR 15 13 0.600 0.166 145.8 2:30.834

6 Tom Coronel NLD Comtoyou DHL Team Cupra Racing Cupra TCR 14 14 0.668 0.068 145.7 2:30.932

7 Andy Priaulx GBR Cyan Performance  Lynk & Co Lynk & Co 03 TCR 15 15 0.905 0.237 145.5 2:31.213

8 Nicky Catsburg NLD BRC Hyundai N LUKOIL Racing Team Hyundai i30 N TCR 15 15 0.968 0.063 145.4 2:31.241

9 Mikel Azcona ESP PWR Racing Cupra TCR 16 15 0.975 0.007 145.4 2:31.231

10 Mehdi Bennani MAR Sébastien Loeb Racing Volkswagen Motorsport Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR 13 10 1.034 0.059 145.4 2:31.282

11 Frederic Vervisch BEL Comtoyou Team Audi Sport Audi RS3 LMS 15 15 1.066 0.032 145.4 2:31.401

12 Thed Björk SWE Cyan Racing Lynk & Co Lynk & Co 03 TCR 13 13 1.189 0.123 145.2 2:31.649

13 Robert Dahlgren SWE PWR Racing Cupra TCR 15 14 1.213 0.024 145.2 2:31.603

14 Tiago Monteiro PRT KCMG Honda Civic TCR 14 14 1.648 0.435 144.8 2:31.896

15 Kevin Ceccon ITA Mulsanne Srl Alfa Romeo Giulietta TCR 16 12 1.732 0.084 144.7 2:31.430

16 Ma Qinghua CHN Mulsanne Srl Alfa Romeo Giulietta TCR 14 12 1.764 0.032 144.7 2:31.982

17 Gordon Shedden GBR Leopard Racing Team Audi Sport Audi RS3 LMS 16 16 1.966 0.202 144.5 2:32.154

18 Aurelien Panis FRA Comtoyou DHL Team Cupra Racing Cupra TCR 13 10 2.028 0.062 144.4 2:31.740

19 Nestor Girolami ARG ALL-INKL.COM Münnich Motorsport Honda Civic TCR 14 14 2.157 0.129 144.3 2:32.617

20 Niels Langeveld NLD Comtoyou Team Audi Sport Audi RS3 LMS 15 12 2.525 0.368 144.0 2:32.324

21 Luca Engstler DEU BRC Hyundai N LUKOIL Racing Team Hyundai i30 N TCR 15 14 2.706 0.181 143.8 2:32.429

22 Benjamin Leuchter DEU Sébastien Loeb Racing Volkswagen Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR 16 16 2.709 0.003 143.8 2:32.911

23 Esteban Guerrieri ARG ALL-INKL.COM Münnich Motorsport Honda Civic TCR 12 12 2.851 0.142 143.7 2:32.983

24 Attila Tassi HUN KCMG Honda Civic TCR 13 10 3.070 0.219 143.5 2:32.404

25 Johan Kristoffersson SWE Sébastien Loeb Racing Volkswagen Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR 9 7 3.474 0.404 143.1 2:33.341

26 Gabriele Tarquini ITA BRC Hyundai N Squadra Corse Hyundai i30 N TCR 3 3 4.478 1.004 142.1 2:34.163

27 Lo Kai Fung MAC Tian Shi Zuver Team Audi RS3 LMS 12 11 5.209 0.731 141.5 2:35.556

28 Jim Ka To HKG KC Motorgroup Honda Civic TCR 12 11 5.586 0.377 141.1 2:35.465

29 Tang Chi Lun HKG Team TRC Honda Civic TCR 15 10 10.054 4.468 137.2 2:39.989

30 Law Tin Fan Arthur HKG Team TRC Honda Civic TCR 8 6 11.080 1.026 136.3 2:40.716

31 Wong Kwai Wah HKG Son Veng Racing Team Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR 15 10 12.375 1.295 135.3 2:42.240

32 Tse Terence Kin Leung HKG Team TRC Honda Civic TCR 14 9 22.717 10.342 127.2 2:51.129
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